
GROUP

I Start 8.30

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Famale Day Mo Year

1 BEKETOVA MARINA ROSJA 31 1 1985 5 10 46,70 86 90 -94 90,0 98,638497

2 MURASHEVA YULIA ROSJA 23 4 1970 4 3 44,65 70 75 -80 75,0 83,955375

3 WIĘCH ALICJA START  Wrocław 24 6 1992 6 10 58,20 63 66 -68 66,0 65,435183

4 SZRAM MONIKA CR Grudziądz 8 10 1995 7 11 41,85 50 53 55 55,0 63,502628

5 CIEŚLIŃSKA MARTA START Bydgoszcz 14 11 1998 2 10 52,00 46 48 51 51,0 53,187710

6 SZYMECZEK MAGDALENA START Tarnów 18 8 1986 3 11 50,15 40 45 -47 45,0 47,714857

7 PIWKO WIOLETTA START Gdynia 25 1 1977 1 10 77,00 40 45 -47 45,0 39,573809

GROUP

II Start 9.25

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Famale Day Mo Year

1 DZUTSEVA ALLA ROSJA 28 10 1974 6 10 73,85 105 110 116 116,0 103,802235

2 SYCHEVA NADEZHDA ROSJA 12 5 1988 5 7 69,80 105 110 -115 110,0 100,799431

3 KONDRASHINA ANASTASIIA ROSJA 20 4 1994 4 10 51,00 85 88 -91 88,0 92,592330

4 JANKOWSKA BEATA START  Wrocław 8 2 1991 7 13 70,30 87 90 92 92,0 84,050456

5 KABAEVA IRINA ROSJA 6 8 1994 2 10 56,75 70 75 -81 75,0 75,196386

6 KOSTKA MAGDALENA START  Katowice 17 1 1993 3 10 60,90 75 -80 -80 75,0 72,887632

7 KUBASZEWSKA ANNA MAKÓW Mazowiecki 21 1 1995 1 12 58,60 66 72 -77 72,0 71,167785

8 TOMCZYK MAŁGORZATA START Wrocław 8 5 1975 8 12 61,40 50 55 -60 55,0 53,260018

WROCŁAW 2017

17-19 November 2017
START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

      Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław
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Poland-Wrocław 17-19.11.2017

Birth date

PLACE DATE VENUE CATEGORY

NOVOTEL Wrocław Open

Birth date



GROUP

III Start 10.10

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Famale Day Mo Year

1 RUSIELEWICZ KAMILA START KOSZALIN 11 9 1980 1 12 93,00 85 -92 92 92,0 74,941882

2 PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK PAULINA START Bydgoszcz 5 10 1991 5 11 61,95 90 94 97 97,0 93,566214

3 KOZDRYK JUSTYNA START  Radom 4 3 1980 3 3 44,70 90 96 -100 96,0 107,405916

4 SADOVNIKOVA IRINA ROSJA 22 7 1982 8 12 110,65 100 110 -117 110,0 83,737389

5 HAŁAS-KORALEWSKA MAŁGORZATA HAŁAS Team Strzelin 11 6 1987 4 7 62,90 105 111 -118 111,0 106,363460

6 SHESTAKOVA VASILINA ROSJA 28 6 1983 2 9 102,55 116 120 127 127,0 99,554468

7 ZIĘBA MARZENA START Tarnów 27 3 1990 6 12 120,30 -127 130 -135 130,0 95,874536

8 MURATOVA VERA ROSJA 30 7 1980 7 6 80,15 134 138 -142 138,0 119,369108

GROUP

Start 10.10

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Famale Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.45 kg

1 KOZDRYK JUSTYNA START  Radom 4 3 1980 3 3 44,70 90 96 -100 96,0 107,405916 1

2 MURASHEVA YULIA ROSJA 23 4 1970 4 3 44,65 70 75 -80 75,0 83,955375 2

3 SZRAM MONIKA CR Grudziądz 8 10 1995 7 11 41,85 50 53 55 55,0 63,502628 3

Kat.wag.50 kg

1 BEKETOVA MARINA ROSJA 31 1 1985 5 10 46,70 86 90 -94 90,0 98,638497

Kat.wag.55 kg

1 KONDRASHINA ANASTASIIA ROSJA 20 4 1994 4 10 51,00 85 88 -91 88,0 92,592330 1

2 CIEŚLIŃSKA MARTA START Bydgoszcz 14 11 1998 2 10 52,00 46 48 51 51,0 53,187710 2

3 SZYMECZEK MAGDALENA START Tarnów 18 8 1986 3 11 50,15 40 45 -47 45,0 47,714857 3

Kat.wag.61 kg

1 KABAEVA IRINA ROSJA 6 8 1994 2 10 56,75 70 75 -81 75,0 75,196386 1

2 KOSTKA MAGDALENA START  Katowice 17 1 1993 3 10 60,90 75 -80 -80 75,0 72,887632 2

3 KUBASZEWSKA ANNA MAKÓW Mazowiecki 21 1 1995 1 12 58,60 66 72 -77 72,0 71,167785 3

4 WIĘCH ALICJA START  Wrocław 24 6 1992 6 10 58,20 63 66 -68 66,0 65,435183 4

PLACE

Poland-Wrocław

Birth date

NOVOTEL Wrocław Open

Birth date

DATE

17-19.11.2017

VENUE CATEGORY

PLACE DATE VENUE CATEGORY

Poland-Wrocław 17-19.11.2017 NOVOTEL Wrocław 



GROUP

Start 10.10

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Famale Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.67 kg

1 HAŁAS-KORALEWSKA MAŁGORZATA HAŁAS Team Strzelin 11 6 1987 4 7 62,90 105 111 -118 111,0 106,363460 1

2 TOMCZYK MAŁGORZATA START Wrocław 8 5 1975 8 12 61,40 50 55 -60 55,0 53,260018 2

 Kat.wag.73 kg

1 SYCHEVA NADEZHDA ROSJA 12 5 1988 5 7 69,80 105 110 -115 110,0 100,799431 1

2 PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK PAULINA START Bydgoszcz 5 10 1991 5 11 61,95 90 94 97 97,0 93,566214 2

3 JANKOWSKA BEATA START  Wrocław 8 2 1991 7 13 70,30 87 90 92 92,0 84,050456 3

Kat.wag.79 kg

1 DZUTSEVA ALLA ROSJA 28 10 1974 6 10 73,85 105 110 116 116,0 103,802235 1

2 PIWKO WIOLETTA START Gdynia 25 1 1977 1 10 77,00 40 45 -47 45,0 39,573809 2

Kat.wag.86 kg

1 MURATOVA VERA ROSJA 30 7 1980 7 6 80,15 134 138 -142 138,0 119,369108 1

Kat.wag.86+ kg

1 ZIĘBA MARZENA START Tarnów 27 3 1990 6 12 120,30 -127 130 -135 130,0 95,874536 1

2 SHESTAKOVA VASILINA ROSJA 28 6 1983 2 9 102,55 116 120 127 127,0 99,554468 2

3 SADOVNIKOVA IRINA ROSJA 22 7 1982 8 12 110,65 100 110 -117 110,0 83,737389 3

4 RUSIELEWICZ KAMILA START KOSZALIN 11 9 1980 1 12 93,00 85 -92 92 92,0 74,941882 4

PLACE DATE VENUE CATEGORY

Poland-Wrocław 17-19.11.2017 NOVOTEL Wrocław 

Birth date



GROUP

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Famale Day Mo Year

1 MURATOVA VERA ROSJA 30 7 1980 7 6 80,15 134 138 -142 138,0 119,369108 1

2 KOZDRYK JUSTYNA START  Radom 4 3 1980 3 3 44,70 90 96 -100 96,0 107,405916 2

3 HAŁAS-KORALEWSKA MAŁGORZATA HAŁAS Team Strzelin 11 6 1987 4 7 62,90 105 111 -118 111,0 106,363460 3

4 DZUTSEVA ALLA ROSJA 28 10 1974 6 10 73,85 105 110 116 116,0 103,802235 4

5 SYCHEVA NADEZHDA ROSJA 12 5 1988 5 7 69,80 105 110 -115 110,0 100,799431 5

6 SHESTAKOVA VASILINA ROSJA 28 6 1983 2 9 102,55 116 120 127 127,0 99,554468 6

7 BEKETOVA MARINA ROSJA 31 1 1985 5 10 46,70 86 90 -94 90,0 98,638497 7

8 ZIĘBA MARZENA START Tarnów 27 3 1990 6 12 120,30 -127 130 -135 130,0 95,874536 8

9 PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK PAULINA START Bydgoszcz 5 10 1991 5 11 61,95 90 94 97 97,0 93,566214 9

10 KONDRASHINA ANASTASIIA ROSJA 20 4 1994 4 10 51,00 85 88 -91 88,0 92,592330 10

11 JANKOWSKA BEATA START  Wrocław 8 2 1991 7 13 70,30 87 90 92 92,0 84,050456 11

12 MURASHEVA YULIA ROSJA 23 4 1970 4 3 44,65 70 75 -80 75,0 83,955375 12

13 SADOVNIKOVA IRINA ROSJA 22 7 1982 8 12 110,65 100 110 -117 110,0 83,737389 13

14 KABAEVA IRINA ROSJA 6 8 1994 2 10 56,75 70 75 -81 75,0 75,196386 14

15 RUSIELEWICZ KAMILA START KOSZALIN 11 9 1980 1 12 93,00 85 -92 92 92,0 74,941882 15

16 KOSTKA MAGDALENA START  Katowice 17 1 1993 3 10 60,90 75 -80 -80 75,0 72,887632 16

17 KUBASZEWSKA ANNA MAKÓW Mazowiecki 21 1 1995 1 12 58,60 66 72 -77 72,0 71,167785 17

18 WIĘCH ALICJA START  Wrocław 24 6 1992 6 10 58,20 63 66 -68 66,0 65,435183 18

19 SZRAM MONIKA CR Grudziądz 8 10 1995 7 11 41,85 50 53 55 55,0 63,502628 19

20 TOMCZYK MAŁGORZATA START Wrocław 8 5 1975 8 12 61,40 50 55 -60 55,0 53,260018 20

21 CIEŚLIŃSKA MARTA START Bydgoszcz 14 11 1998 2 10 52,00 46 48 51 51,0 53,187710 21

22 SZYMECZEK MAGDALENA START Tarnów 18 8 1986 3 11 50,15 40 45 -47 45,0 47,714857 22

23 PIWKO WIOLETTA START Gdynia 25 1 1977 1 10 77,00 40 45 -47 45,0 39,573809 23

CATEGORY

Poland-Wrocław 17-19.11.2017 NOVOTEL Wrocław Open 

Birth date

PLACE DATE VENUE

SILVER BAR 2017

WROCŁAW 2017

17-19 November 2017
START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

      Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław



GROUP

Start 11.30

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.49 kg

1 SZYMAŃSKI SŁAWOMIR START Wrocław 19 3 1985 10 11 48,70 123 127 131 131,0 154,387711 1

Kat.wag.54 kg

1 BALYNETS VLADIMIR ROSJA 25 4 1985 8 4 52,50 150 160 170 170,0 193,006244 1

2 PLESIEWICZ PIOTR START Radom 17 2 1977 9 10 50,00 90 95 -98 95,0 110,495047 2

3 ZABAWA TOMASZ Start  Wrocław 5 2 1985 7 13 50,30 88 91 -94 91,0 105,527728 3

4 SALAMON MACIEJ Start Wrocław 4 11 1989 6 14 52,20 70 -78 -78 70,0 79,697860 4

Kat.wag.59 kg

1 EGORCHENKOV JURII Rosja 30 1 1992 5 2 56,80 150 156 170 170,0 185,739553 1

2 TOMCZYK MARIUSZ START Wrocław 10 5 1971 2 10 58,10 155 162 166 166,0 179,404215 2

3 KURIATA BARTOSZ START Wrocław 29 1 1987 1 5 58,80 130 133 136 136,0 146,140422 3

4 PIETRUSZKA TOMASZ START Tarnów 29 1 1994 4 12 59,00 75 78 80 80,0 85,825413 4

5 WIŚNIEWSKI SEBASTIAN Start Radom 24 1 1984 3 10 57,90 -80 80 -90 80,0 86,603160 5

Kat.wag.65 kg

1 LANZER GRZEGORZ START Koszalin 27 4 1986 3 14 64,20 175 180 183 183,0 188,631111 1

2 TRYKACZ MAREK Start Zielona Góra 6 10 1985 1 13 64,30 170 176 0 176,0 181,283494 2

3 ŚWITOŃSKI SEBASTIAN HAŁAS TEAM Strzelin 9 4 1998 4 14 64,50 128 135 -138 135,0 138,850650 3

4 SALAMON MICHAŁ START Wrocław 24 9 1993 5 13 62,80 115 119 121 121,0 126,021844 4

5 PIĘTOSA PIOTR START Katowice 16 10 1987 2 13 59,50 115 -120 -120 115,0 122,877645 5

6 KUCHARSKI KAROL IKS ATAK Elbląg 1 10 1999 6 16 61,75 77 -82 -82 77,0 80,836473 6

7 ZAJĄC TOMASZ START Wrocław 4 7 2000 7 4 65,00 -65 68 72 72,0 73,786786 7

Open

SILVER BAR 2017

WROCŁAW 2017

17-19 November 2017
START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

      Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław

PLACE DATE VENUE

Poland-Wrocław 17-19.11.2017 NOVOTEL Wrocław 

CATEGORY

Birth date



GROUP

Start 12.25

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.72 kg

1 FLEGENTOV KIRILL ROSJA 3 6 1987 5 12 70,20 150 160 165. 160,0 158,232203 1

2 SPYCHALSKI MARCIN START Bydgoszcz 15 8 1980 4 12 68,40 140 146 149 149,0 149,125319 2

3 WIT RAFAŁ START Katowice 1 12 1995 3 12 66,50 138 142 146 146,0 148,041355 3

4 STACHURA MARCIN START Koszalin 19 4 1995 6 14 68,90 100 110 117 117,0 116,705806 4

5 KUCHARSKI DARIUSZ START Wrocław 11 6 1979 2 11 71,70 98 -105 105 105,0 102,840227 5

6 JEWUŁA PAWEŁ START Tarnów 17 4 1983 1 12 68,60 -100 100 -105 100,0 99,949387 6

Kat.wag.80 kg

1 BELOV ALEXSANDER ROSJA 17 5 1991 1 7 78,85 180 185 -190 185,0 173,584246 1

2 LATUS WAWRZYNIEC EUROBESKIDY 10 9 1981 7 11 80,00 -170 170 178 178,0 165,941748 2

3 LIS ARTUR START Tarnów 12 9 1985 6 12 72,25 142 147 152 152,0 148,355616 3

4 KOZIOŁ KAMIL START Wrocław 28 8 1989 4 14 74,30 121 125 127 127,0 122,390086 4

5 PISAREK KAMIL START Wrocław 20 3 1995 2 16 76,40 123 126 127 127,0 120,860657 5

6 WIDOCKI TOMASZ START Koszalin 1 12 1985 5 16 78,10 -80 -80 -80 0,0 0,000000 Nk.

Kat.wag.88 kg

1 KOCIUBIŃSKI TOMASZ HAŁAS Team Strzelin 15 4 1981 3 5 83,30 170 177 182 182,0 166,659811 1

2 MAJEWSKI TOMASZ START Koszalin 15 10 1993 2 12 86,30 165 -170 0 165,0 148,763068 2

3 SZYMECZEK PIOTR START Tarnów 8 5 1974 4 13 80,25 130 160 0 160,0 148,954236 3

4 CZAJKOWSKI JAKUB START Wrocław 20 3 1991 8 15 85,30 147 152 155 155,0 140,462360 4

5 BREKAU JAROMIR IKS ATAK Elbląg 27 12 1982 6 15 87,90 130 134 136 136,0 121,637473 5

6 MICHEN ZBIGNIEW START Wrocław 28 5 1955 7 13 86,10 130 132 -135 132,0 119,131334 6

7 ZAWADZKI TOMASZ START Wrocław 24 11 1973 9 16 85,40 110 -117 -120 110,0 99,631762 7

8 JĘDRASIK PAWEŁ IKS AWF Warszawa 3 11 1986 5 16 82,60 90 95 100. 95,0 87,317369 8

9 KARPIŃSKI TYMOTEUSZ START Wrocław 31 10 1887 1 16 86,30 88 92 94 94,0 84,749869 9

NOVOTEL Wrocław 

PLACE DATE VENUE

17-19.11.2017

CATEGORY

Poland-Wrocław Open

Birth date



GROUP

Start 12.25

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.97 kg

1 SHORGUN IGOR ROSJA 12 1 1983 3 13 96,15 190 197 202 202,0 173,810127 1

2 WOROSZYŁ MATEUSZ START Białystok 5 3 1982 4 16 96,40 -180 190 195 195,0 167,601083 2

3 OWCZAREK ANDRZEJ START Wrocław 17 12 1972 2 14 90,20 140 145 -150 145,0 128,240055 3

4 STRZAŁKOWSKI MAREK START Wrocław 30 9 1955 1 15 89,30 125 130 -135 130,0 115,474874 4

5 DAMPS BARTŁOMIEJ START Gdynia 15 7 1988 5 15 89,95 100 -110 -110 100,0 88,547835 5

Kat.wag.107 kg

1 SMIRNOV IGOR ROSJA 24 7 1989 7 15 103,89 -190 200 -208 200,0 166,538184 1

2 SALWA MICHAŁ START Wrocław 24 8 1988 6 17 102,70 185 190 193 193,0 161,489735 2

3 BOGACZ BARTOSZ START Katowice 4 7 1995 8 14 104,85 150 155 -160 155,0 128,569984 3

4 MERLAK ZBIGNIEW START Gdańsk 7 2 1955 9 17 99,20 112 117 -120 117,0 99,342958 4

Kat.wag.+107 kg

1 ORDAŃSKI SEBASTIAN CR Grudziądz 22 8 1975 5 19 114,50 170 175 180 180,0 143,947451 1

2 BACZMAŃSKI DANIEL START Wrocław 14 6 1977 4 13 110,50 165 170 -173 170,0 137,961144 2

3 KĘDZIA WIKTOR START Wrocław 1 11 2001 1 16 117,20 105 110 117 117,0 92,675274 3

4 KOLANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF START Wrocław 9 11 1985 2 15 115,10 0 0 0 0,0 0,000000 Nk.

5 ŁUCKI  PIOTR START Wrocław 1 3 1978 3 15 113,50 0 0 0 0,0 0,000000 Nk.

Poland-Wrocław 17-19.11.2017 NOVOTEL Wrocław Open

Birth date

PLACE DATE VENUE CATEGORY



GROUP

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

1 BALYNETS VLADIMIR ROSJA 25 4 1985 8 4 52,50 150 160 170 170,0 193,006244 1

2 LANZER GRZEGORZ START Koszalin 27 4 1986 3 14 64,20 175 180 183 183,0 188,631111 2

3 EGORCHENKOV JURII Rosja 30 1 1992 5 2 56,80 150 156 170 170,0 185,739553 3

4 TRYKACZ MAREK Start Zielona Góra 6 10 1985 1 13 64,30 170 176 0 176,0 181,283494 4

5 TOMCZYK MARIUSZ START Wrocław 10 5 1971 2 10 58,10 155 162 166 166,0 179,404215 5

6 FLEGENTOV KIRILL ROSJA 3 6 1987 5 12 70,20 150 160 165. 160,0 158,232203 6

7 SZYMAŃSKI SŁAWOMIR START Wrocław 19 3 1985 10 11 48,70 123 127 131 131,0 154,387711 7

8 SPYCHALSKI MARCIN START Bydgoszcz 15 8 1980 4 12 68,40 140 146 149 149,0 149,125319 8

9 WIT RAFAŁ START Katowice 1 12 1995 3 12 66,50 138 142 146 146,0 148,041355 9

10 KURIATA BARTOSZ START Wrocław 29 1 1987 1 5 58,80 130 133 136 136,0 146,140422 10

11 ŚWITOŃSKI SEBASTIAN HAŁAS TEAM Strzelin 9 4 1998 4 14 64,50 128 135 -138 135,0 138,850650 11

12 SALAMON MICHAŁ START Wrocław 24 9 1993 5 13 62,80 115 119 121 121,0 126,021844 12

13 PIĘTOSA PIOTR START Katowice 16 10 1987 2 13 59,50 115 -120 -120 115,0 122,877645 13

14 STACHURA MARCIN START Koszalin 19 4 1995 6 14 68,90 100 110 117 117,0 116,705806 14

15 PLESIEWICZ PIOTR START Radom 17 2 1977 9 10 50,00 90 95 -98 95,0 110,495047 15

16 ZABAWA TOMASZ Start  Wrocław 5 2 1985 7 13 50,30 88 91 -94 91,0 105,527728 16

17 KUCHARSKI DARIUSZ START Wrocław 11 6 1979 2 11 71,70 98 -105 105 105,0 102,840227 17

18 JEWUŁA PAWEŁ START Tarnów 17 4 1983 1 12 68,60 -100 100 -105 100,0 99,949387 18

19 WIŚNIEWSKI SEBASTIAN Start Radom 24 1 1984 3 10 57,90 -80 80 -90 80,0 86,603160 19

20 PIETRUSZKA TOMASZ START Tarnów 29 1 1994 4 12 59,00 75 78 80 80,0 85,825413 20

21 KUCHARSKI KAROL IKS ATAK Elbląg 1 10 1999 6 16 61,75 77 -82 -82 77,0 80,836473 21

22 SALAMON MACIEJ Start Wrocław 4 11 1989 6 14 52,20 70 -78 -78 70,0 79,697860 22

23 ZAJĄC TOMASZ START Wrocław 4 7 2000 7 4 65,00 -65 68 72 72,0 73,786786 23

VENUE CATEGORY

SILVER BAR 2017

WROCŁAW 2017

17-19 November 2017
START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

      Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław

Poland-Wrocław 17-19.11.2017 NOVOTEL Wrocław Open Men 72

Birth date

PLACE DATE



GROUP

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

1 SHORGUN IGOR ROSJA 12 1 1983 3 13 96,15 190 197 202 202,0 173,810127 1

2 BELOV ALEXSANDER ROSJA 17 5 1991 1 7 78,85 180 185 -190 185,0 173,584246 2

3 WOROSZYŁ MATEUSZ START Białystok 5 3 1982 4 16 96,40 -180 190 195 195,0 167,601083 3

4 KOCIUBIŃSKI TOMASZ HAŁAS Team Strzelin 15 4 1981 3 5 83,30 170 177 182 182,0 166,659811 4

5 SMIRNOV IGOR ROSJA 24 7 1989 7 15 103,89 -190 200 -208 200,0 166,538184 5

6 LATUS WAWRZYNIEC EUROBESKIDY 10 9 1981 7 11 80,00 -170 170 178 178,0 165,941748 6

7 SALWA MICHAŁ START Wrocław 24 8 1988 6 17 102,70 185 190 193 193,0 161,489735 7

8 SZYMECZEK PIOTR START Tarnów 8 5 1974 4 13 80,25 130 160 0 160,0 148,954236 8

9 MAJEWSKI TOMASZ START Koszalin 15 10 1993 2 12 86,30 165 -170 0 165,0 148,763068 9

10 LIS ARTUR START Tarnów 12 9 1985 6 12 72,25 142 147 152 152,0 148,355616 10

11 ORDAŃSKI SEBASTIAN CR Grudziądz 22 8 1975 5 19 114,50 170 175 180 180,0 143,947451 11

12 CZAJKOWSKI JAKUB START Wrocław 20 3 1991 8 15 85,30 147 152 155 155,0 140,462360 12

13 BACZMAŃSKI DANIEL START Wrocław 14 6 1977 4 13 110,50 165 170 -173 170,0 137,961144 13

14 BOGACZ BARTOSZ START Katowice 4 7 1995 8 14 104,85 150 155 -160 155,0 128,569984 14

15 OWCZAREK ANDRZEJ START Wrocław 17 12 1972 2 14 90,20 140 145 -150 145,0 128,240055 15

16 KOZIOŁ KAMIL START Wrocław 28 8 1989 4 14 74,30 121 125 127 127,0 122,390086 16

17 BREKAU JAROMIR IKS ATAK Elbląg 27 12 1982 6 15 87,90 130 134 136 136,0 121,637473 17

18 PISAREK KAMIL START Wrocław 20 3 1995 2 16 76,40 123 126 127 127,0 120,860657 18

19 MICHEN ZBIGNIEW START Wrocław 28 5 1955 7 13 86,10 130 132 -135 132,0 119,131334 19

20 STRZAŁKOWSKI MAREK START Wrocław 30 9 1955 1 15 89,30 125 130 -135 130,0 115,474874 20

21 ZAWADZKI TOMASZ START Wrocław 24 11 1973 9 16 85,40 110 -117 -120 110,0 99,631762 21

22 MERLAK ZBIGNIEW START Gdańsk 7 2 1955 9 17 99,20 112 117 -120 117,0 99,342958 22

23 KĘDZIA WIKTOR START Wrocław 1 11 2001 1 16 117,20 105 110 117 117,0 92,675274 23

24 DAMPS BARTŁOMIEJ START Gdynia 15 7 1988 5 15 89,95 100 -110 -110 100,0 88,547835 24

25 JĘDRASIK PAWEŁ IKS AWF Warszawa 3 11 1986 5 16 82,60 90 95 100. 95,0 87,317369 25

26 KARPIŃSKI TYMOTEUSZ START Wrocław 31 10 1887 1 16 86,30 88 92 94 94,0 84,749869 26

27 WIDOCKI TOMASZ START Koszalin 1 12 1985 5 16 78,10 -80 -80 -80 0,0 0,000000 Nk.

28 ŁUCKI  PIOTR START Wrocław 1 3 1978 3 15 113,50 0 0 0 0,0 0,000000 Nk.

29 KOLANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF START Wrocław 9 11 1985 2 15 115,10 0 0 0 0,0 0,000000 Nk.

Organizator : WZSN Start Wrocław                    

Wersjja: 1:00

CATEGORY

Birth date

PLACE DATE VENUE

Poland-Wrocław 17-19.11.2017 NOVOTEL Wrocław Open Men +72


